■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認ください。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納入仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
2005年
10月
設定用光学式エンコーダ
MANUAL SETTING TYPE OPTICAL ENCODERS
デジタル機器の手動数値設定用パルス発生器に最適！

● With click (REC20, REC20C, REC20D, RECW20D)
● Panel seal type (RESW20D, RECW20D)
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
RE C W 20 D - 50 - 201 - 1
シリーズ名　Series name
クリック Click
C：クリック付 With click
S：クリック無 Without click
パネル防水　Panel seal
φ 20 mm
サイズ　Size
W：防水付（Oリング入り） Panel seal (With O ring)
空欄：防水無 Non Panel seal
Blank
出力端子　Output connection
1：ケーブル出力　Cable wire
出力相 Output phase
2：“A” & “B”
分解能　Resolution (P/R)
型番　Model
25, 50
REC/RES
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
分解能
Resolution
50 (P/R)
100 (P/R)
50 (P/R)
100 (P/R)
25 (P/R)
50 (P/R)
25 (P/R)
50 (P/R)
項目
ltem 出力波形